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BOOKING STATEMENT

BILL TO:

Company Name : Skudai Untung Sdn Bhd

Sun Inns Skudai Johor bahru

No. 42A, 42B, 44A and 44B, Jalan Jaya 2, Taman Jaya, 81300 Johor Bahru, Johor

8100, Skudai
Johor
Malaysia

BOOKING NUMBER

20250830062215YKTWP

20250829103533EHKET

20250824102126MWDEU

20250824094646EGCPK

20250822125859EZXHT

20250817033611EIUSC

CUSTOMER NAME

Foo Chew yin

Cheok Kok

ZIN KO WIN

NURUL ASHIKA HALIM
YATIM

Mr Alfred

Sunar Aris

CHECK IN
DATE

30 Aug 2025

29 Aug 2025

24 Aug 2025

24 Aug 2025

22 Aug 2025

28 Aug 2025

CHECK OUT
DATE

31 Aug 2025

30 Aug 2025

25 Aug 2025

25 Aug 2025

24 Aug 2025

29 Aug 2025

iBook

Cheaper - Faster - Easier

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P
11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100
Puchong, Selangor

Invoice No Inv-08-2025-1664
Issue Date 07 Sep 2025
Period 01 Aug, 2025 - 31 Aug, 2025
70.00 66.50 3.50 3o/o8/ 23,\2/'5 06:22 Completed
55.00 52.25 2.75 29/08/ 2/2,\2/'5 10:35 Completed
100.00 95.00 5.00 24108]. 22;5 10:21 Completed
65.00 61.75 3.25 24108/ 22,35 09:46 Completed
105.00 99.75 5.25 2210812025 12:58 Completed
60.00 57.00 3.00 17/08/2025 03:36 Completed

PM

PAYMENT
TYPE

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250816114225AQLSJ

20250808045553VFSQR

20250803061211ZHKAT

20250803093736 YECMP

en Zulkifli

KASTURI SHANMUGAM

MOHD ROSLAN BIN MD
NOR

Hasan Khaled

22 Aug 2025

08 Aug 2025

03 Aug 2025

03 Aug 2025

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD

CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

24 Aug 2025

09 Aug 2025

04 Aug 2025

04 Aug 2025

660.00

45.00

57.00

57.00

1,274.00

627.00

42.75

54.15

54.15

1,210.30

33.00

2.25

2.85

2.85

63.70

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: Ibook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971

16/08/2025 11:42
AM

08/08/2025 04:55
PM

03/08/2025 06:12
PM

03/08/2025 09:37
AM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



